The Championships, Wimbledon
2023 Prize Money

GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' SINGLES
Winner

Runner-up

Semi-Finalists

Quarter-Finalists

Fourth Round

Third Round

Second Round

First Round

TOTAL PER EVENT

TOTAL GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' SINGLES (TWO EVENTS)

QUALIFYING - GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' SINGLES
Third Round

Second Round

First Round

TOTAL PER EVENT

TOTAL GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' QUALIFYING SINGLES (TWO EVENTS)

GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' DOUBLES (PER PAIR)
Winners

Runners-up

Semi-Finalists

Quarter-Finalists

Third Round

Second Round

First Round

TOTAL PER EVENT

TOTAL GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' DOUBLES (TWO EVENTS)

MIXED DOUBLES* (PER PAIR)
Winners

Runners-up
Semi-Finalists
Quarter-Finalists

Second Round

First Round

TOTAL MIXED DOUBLES

GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES’ WHEELCHAIR SINGLES
Winner

Runner-up

Semi-Finalists

Quarter-Finalists

TOTAL PER EVENT

QUAD WHEELCHAIR SINGLES*
Winner

Runner-up

Semi-Finalists

Quarter-Finalists

TOTAL QUAD WHEELCHAIR SINGLES

TOTAL WHEELCHAIR AND QUAD SINGLES (THREE EVENTS)

GENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' WHEELCHAIR DOUBLES (PER PAIR)
Winners

Runners-up

Semi-Finalists

TOTAL PER EVENT

QUAD WHEELCHAIR DOUBLES* (PER PAIR)
Winners

Runners-up

Semi-Finalists

TOTAL QUAD WHEELCHAIR DOUBLES

TOTAL WHEELCHAIR AND QUAD DOUBLES (THREE EVENTS)
TOTAL WHEELCHAIR AND QUAD WHEELCHAIR
INVITATION DOUBLES (PER PAIR)

Winners

Runners-up

Second place in each group

Third place in each group

Fourth place in each group

TOTAL INVITATION DOUBLES PER EVENT

TOTAL INVITATION DOUBLES (THREE EVENTS)
TOTAL TENNIS EVENTS PRIZE MONEY

PER DIEMS - estimated

TOTAL PRIZE MONEY

Note: *Draw size change in 2022

GBP

2,350,000
1,175,000
600,000
340,000
207,000
131,000
85,000
55,000

36,000
21,750
12,750

600,000
300,000
150,000
75,000
36,250
22,000
13,750

128,000
64,000
32,000
16,500

7,750
4,000

26,000
13,000
8,000

26,000
13,000
8,000

Total
GBP

2,350,000
1,175,000
1,200,000
1,360,000
1,656,000
2,096,000
2,720,000

3,520,000

16,077,000

32,154,000

576,000

696,000
816,000

2,088,000

4,176,000

600,000
300,000
300,000
300,000
290,000
352,000
440,000

2,582,000

5,164,000

128,000
64,000
64,000
66,000
62,000
64,000

448,000

60,000
31,000
42,000
58,000

191,000

60,000
31,000
42,000
58,000

191,000

573,000

26,000
13,000

16,000

55,000

26,000
13,000

16,000

55,000

165,000

738,000

44,000

190,000

570,000

43,250,000

1,450,000

44,700,000

Change

% vs 2022 % vs 2019

17.5% -

11.9% -
121 % 2.0%
9.7 % 15.6 %
8.9% 17.6 %
9.2% 18.0%
9.0% 18.1%
10.0 % 222%
10.9 % 129 %
109 % 129 %
125% 60.0 %
145 % 64.2 %
159 % 82.1%
145 % 69.5 %
145 % 69.5 %
11.1% 11.1%
11.1% 11.1%
11.1% 111 %
11.9% 11.9%
9.8% 13.3%
10.0 % 15.8%
10.0 % 14.6 %
10.7 % 12.7%
10.7 % 12.7 %
32% 10.3%
32% 10.3%
3.2% 10.3%
31% 13.8%
3.3% 10.7 %
6.7 % 128.6 %
3.7% 42 %
176 % 30.4 %
19.2% 348 %
20.0% 40.0 %
20.8% 45.0 %
19.4 % 374 %
17.6 % 76.5%
19.2% 824 %
20.0% 394.1 %
20.8% 582.4 %
19.4 % 180.9 %
194 % 65.6 %
18.2% 444 %
18.2% 444 %
23.1% 60.0 %
19.6 % 48.6 %
18.2% 85.7 %
18.2% 85.7 %
231% n/a
19.6 % 161.9 %
19.6 % 73.7%
19.4 % 67.3%
3.2% 185 %
4.0% 13.0%
4.8 % 10.0%
4.8 % 10.0%
4.8 % 10.0%
4.4 % 11.8%
4.4 % 11.8%
11.2% 171 %
- 34.1%
10.8% 17.6 %



