CHAMPIONS	The Championships Wimbledon				
	The Championships, Wimbledon 2023 Prize Money		Total	Cha	nge
WIMBLEDON	,	GBP			% vs 2019
GENTLEMEN'S A	IND LADIES' SINGLES				
Winner		2,350,000	2,350,000	17.5 %	-
Runner-up		1,175,000	1,175,000	11.9 %	-
Semi-Finalists		600,000	1,200,000	12.1 %	2.0 %
Quarter-Finalis	its	340,000	1,360,000	9.7 %	15.6 %
Fourth Round Third Round		207,000 131,000	1,656,000 2,096,000	8.9 % 9.2 %	17.6 % 18.0 %
Second Round	1	85,000	2,720,000	9.0 %	18.1 %
First Round	•	55,000	3,520,000	10.0 %	22.2 %
TOTAL PER EVE	NT	,	16,077,000	10.9 %	12.9 %
OTAL GENTLE	MEN'S AND LADIES' SINGLES (TWO EVENTS)		32,154,000	10.9 %	12.9 %
	ENTLEMEN'S AND LADIES' SINGLES				
Third Round	ı	36,000	576,000	12.5 %	60.0 %
Second Round First Round		21,750 12,750	696,000 816,000	14.5 % 15.9 %	64.2 % 82.1 %
TOTAL PER EVE	NT	12,730	2,088,000	14.5 %	69.5 %
TOTAL GENTLEM	MEN'S AND LADIES' QUALIFYING SINGLES (TWO EVENTS)		4,176,000	14.5 %	69.5 %
GENTLEMEN'S A	AND LADIES' DOUBLES (PER PAIR)				
Winners		600,000	600,000	11.1 %	11.1 %
Runners-up		300,000	300,000	11.1 %	11.1 %
Semi-Finalists Quarter-Finalis	rte.	150,000	300,000	11.1 %	11.1 %
Quarter-Finalis	no.	75,000 36,250	300,000 290,000	11.9 % 9.8 %	11.9 % 13.3 %
Second Round	I	22,000	352,000	10.0 %	15.8 %
First Round	.	13,750	440,000	10.0 %	14.6 %
TOTAL PER EVE	NT	2,1.20	2,582,000	10.7 %	12.7 %
TOTAL GENTLE	MEN'S AND LADIES' DOUBLES (TWO EVENTS)		5,164,000	10.7 %	12.7 %
MIXED DOUBLES	S* (PER PAIR)		400.0		40
Winners		128,000	128,000	3.2 %	10.3 %
Runners-up Semi-Finalists		64,000 32,000	64,000 64,000	3.2 % 3.2 %	10.3 % 10.3 %
Quarter-Finalis	ets.	16,500	66,000	3.1 %	13.8 %
Second Round		7,750	62,000	3.3 %	10.7 %
irst Round		4,000	64,000	6.7 %	128.6 %
OTAL MIXED D	DUBLES		448,000	3.7 %	4.2 %
	IND LADIES' WHEELCHAIR SINGLES				
Winner		60,000	60,000	17.6 %	30.4 %
Runner-up Semi-Finalists		31,000 21,000	31,000 42,000	19.2 % 20.0 %	34.8 % 40.0 %
Quarter-Finalis	sts	14,500	58,000	20.8 %	45.0 %
OTAL PER EVE	NT		191,000	19.4 %	37.4 %
QUAD WHEELCH	IAIR SINGLES*				
Vinner		60,000	60,000	17.6 %	76.5 %
Runner-up		31,000	31,000	19.2 %	82.4 %
Semi-Finalists	to.	21,000	42,000	20.0 %	394.1 %
Quarter-Finalis TOTAL QUAD WE	HEELCHAIR SINGLES	14,500	58,000 191,000	20.8 % 19.4 %	582.4 % 180.9 %
OTAL WHEELCI	HAIR AND QUAD SINGLES (THREE EVENTS)		573,000	19.4 %	65.6 %
GENTLEMEN'S A	ND LADIES' WHEELCHAIR DOUBLES (PER PAIR)				
Winners		26,000	26,000	18.2 %	44.4 %
Runners-up		13,000	13,000	18.2 %	44.4 %
Semi-Finalists TOTAL PER EVEI	NT	8,000	16,000 55,000	23.1 % 19.6 %	60.0 % 48.6 %
					- /*
QUAD WHEELCH Winners	IAIR DOUBLES* (PER PAIR)	26,000	26,000	18.2 %	85.7 %
Runners-up		13,000	13,000	18.2 %	85.7 %
Semi-Finalists	HEELCHAIR DOUBLES	8,000	16,000 55,000	23.1 %	n/a
				19.6 %	161.9 %
	HAIR AND QUAD DOUBLES (THREE EVENTS)		165,000	19.6 %	73.7 %
	CHAIR AND QUAD WHEELCHAIR		738,000	19.4 %	67.3 %
NVITATION DOU Winners	BLES (PER PAIR)	32,000	32,000	3.2 %	18.5 %
Runners-up		26,000	26,000	4.0 %	13.0 %
Second place		22,000	44,000	4.8 %	10.0 %
Third place in e		22,000	44,000	4.8 %	10.0 %
Fourth place in FOTAL INVITATION	I each group ON DOUBLES PER EVENT	22,000	44,000 190,000	4.8 % 4.4 %	10.0 % 11.8 %
	TION DOUBLES (THREE EVENTS)		570,000	4.4 %	11.8 %
	EVENTS PRIZE MONEY		43,250,000	11.2 %	17.1 %
PER DIEMS -	estimated		1,450,000	-	34.1 %
TOTAL PRIZE	MONEY		44,700,000	10.8 %	17.6 %

Note: *Draw size change in 2022